
Grade Days

1 195

Sr. No Holidays Date Day 2 197

1 Ambekar Jayanti 14th April 2025 Monday 3 217

2 Good Friday 18th April 2025 Friday 4 217

Vacation Type Applicable to Vacation Start Date School Reopens 3 Bakri Eid 7th June 2025 Saturday 5 217

Summer Vacation Std. 1 to 8 Thursday, 1st May, 2025 Wednesday, 11th June, 2025 4 Independence Day 15th August 2025 Friday 6 217

Summer Vacation Std. 9 to 12 Monday, 5th May, 2025 Monday, 9th June, 2025 5 Janmashtami 16th August 2025 Saturday 7 217

Summer Vacation Teachers Monday, 5th May, 2025 Thursday, 5th June, 2025 6 Ganesh Chaturthi 27th August 2025 Wednesday 8 217

Diwali Break
Students and 

Teachers
Saturday, 18th October, 2025 Monday, 3rd November, 2025 7 Eid-e-Milad 5th September 2025 Friday 9 222

Term Break Students Monday, 30th March, 2026 Thursday, 2nd April, 2026 8 Navmi 1st October 2025 Wednesday 10 222

Term Break Teachers Monday, 30th March, 2026 Wednesday, 1st April, 2026 9
Dussehra/Gandhi 

Jayanti
2nd October 2025 Thursday 11 219

New Year Break All Wednesday, 31st December, 2025 Friday, 2nd January, 2026 10 Christmas 25th December 2025 Thursday 12 222

11 Uttarayan 14th January 2026 Wednesday

12 Uttarayan 15th January 2026 Thursday

13 Republic Day 26th January 2026 Monday Grade Days

Date Day 14 Holi 3rd March 2026 Tuesday 1 38

8th September 2025 Monday 15 Id-ul-Fitr 21st March 2026 Saturday 2 36

19th September 2025 Friday 16 Ram Navami 27th March 2026 Friday 3 16

11th December 2025 Thursday 4 16

24th December 2025 Wednesday 5 16

27th February 2026 Friday 6 16

19th February 2026 Thursday 7 16

7th March 2026 Saturday 8 16

13th March 2026 Friday Sr. No Month Public Holidays Vacation Sunday

Non 

Working 

Saturday

Working 

Days
9 10

1 April 2025 2 0 4 1 23 10 13

2 May 2025 0 20 4 4 3 11 10

Date Day 3 June 2025 1 3 5 1 20 12 10

24th April 2025 (Std II-IX) Thursday 4 July 2025 0 0 4 1 26

25th - 27th April 2025 Friday-Sunday 5 August 2025 3 0 5 1 22

21st June 2025 Friday 6 September 2025 1 0 4 1 24

28th June 2025(Std X - XII) Saturday 7 October 2025 2 10 4 3 12

10th July 2025 Thursday 8 November 2025 0 0 5 2 23

19th July 2025 Saturday 9 December 2025 1 1 4 1 24

23rd August 2025 Saturday 10 January 2026 3 1 4 1 22

22nd November 2025 Saturday 11 February 2026 0 0 4 1 23

9th January 2026 Friday 12 March 2026 3 2 5 1 20

22nd & 23rd January 2026 Thursday- Friday Total Days 16 37 52 18 242

24th January 2026 Saturday

16th - 20th March 2026 Monday-Friday

Std. II to X & XII Thursday, 3rd April, 2025 Public Holidays

Working Days 

 * The dates of Valedictory and Prelims may change subject to Board Exam Schedule

Sports Day

Vacation Program

Sports Week

Annual Concert

Valedictory

NAVRACHANA   VIDYANI  VIDYALAYA (For Students and Teachers)     2025-26

Vacations

New Academic year

Std. I , XI Monday, 7th April, 2025

First Term Exams Begins

First Term Exams Ends

Prelims for Std. X & XII Begins

Guru Purnima Celebration

Vidyani Vibes (STEM TECHFEST)

NIWD 

Academic Prize Distribution

Swearing in of New Student Council

Events

Events

Examinations

Final Exams IX & XI Ends

Final Exams I - VIII Begins

Events

Prelims for Std. X & XII Ends

Final Exams IX & XI Begins

International Yoga Day

Academic Prize Distribution

Chhatra Sansad Youth Parliament

Working Days (Teachers)

Final Exams I - VIII Ends

Note: Ram Navami, Muharram & Mahashivratri are on Sundays ,

 Raksha Bandhan is on 2nd Saturday,

Sardar Vallabhbhai Patel Jayanti  is during  Diwali Break


